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1 CAO Yuan

CHEN Aisen

CHN 101B 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 53.40  2 53.40 2 1.208.5 8.5

401B 2.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 56.40  1 109.80 1  9.5 9.0

307C 3.4 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0  10 9.0 9.5 93.84  1 203.64 1  9.5  10

207B 3.6 9.5 9.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 97.20  =1 300.84 1  8.5 8.5

109C 3.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 92.13  3 392.97 1  8.5 8.5

5255B 3.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 93.96  1 486.93 1  8.5 8.0

2 BONDAR Aleksandr

MINIBAEV Viktor

RUS 401B 2.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 54.60  1 54.60 1  8.0 9.5

201B 2.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 53.40  3 108.00 2 1.808.5 9.5

307C 3.4 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 86.70  2 194.70 2 8.94 10 9.0

207B 3.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 65.88  9 260.58 3 40.265.0 6.5

109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 95.46  1 356.04 2 36.937.5 8.0

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 88.56  3 444.60 2 42.338.0 8.5

3 DALEY Thomas

LEE Matthew

GBR 301B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.80  =3 52.80 =3 1.808.0 9.0

5231D 2.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 54.00  2 106.80 3 3.009.0 9.0

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.88  6 181.68 3 21.966.5 8.0

207B 3.6 9.0 9.0  10 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 97.20  =1 278.88 2 21.968.0 8.5

307C 3.4 7.5 8.5 7.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 57.12  11 336.00 3 56.973.5 4.0

109C 3.7 8.5 9.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 89.91  2 425.91 3 61.027.5 7.5

4 SERBIN Oleh

SEREDA Oleksii

UKR 103B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60  =9 48.60 =9 6.008.0 8.0

301B 2.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 49.80  5 98.40 7 11.408.0 9.0

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 79.68  3 178.08 4 25.568.5 9.0

207C 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 81.18  3 259.26 4 41.589.0 9.0

107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 75.60  6 334.86 4 58.119.0 9.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 77.76  =8 412.62 4 74.318.0 8.5

5 BEDGGOOD Domonic

STACEY Declan

AUS 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 49.20  8 49.20 8 5.407.0 7.5

201B 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00  =7 97.20 8 12.608.0 7.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 69.12  7 166.32 8 37.325.5 6.5

307C 3.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 65.28  10 231.60 10 69.246.0 6.0

109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 93.24  2 324.84 5 68.138.0 8.0

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 86.40  4 411.24 5 75.698.0 7.0

6 KIM Yeongnam

WOO Haram

KOR 101B 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 51.00  =6 51.00 =6 3.608.5 8.5

5132D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20  12 94.20 =9 15.606.5 7.5

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.36  11 157.56 11 46.086.5 7.5

307C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 74.46  5 232.02 9 68.827.5 8.0

207B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 86.40  4 318.42 7 74.556.5 7.5

109C 3.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 83.25  5 401.67 6 85.266.5 7.5

7 BERLIN REYES Kevin

GARCIA NAVARRO
Ivan

MEX 401B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.60  =9 48.60 =9 6.007.5 8.5

101B 2.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 45.60  10 94.20 =9 15.608.0 8.0

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 76.50  4 170.70 6 32.948.0 7.5

207B 3.6 6.5 8.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 72.36  6 243.06 5 57.785.0 5.5

5255B 3.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 78.84  5 321.90 6 71.077.5 7.0

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 78.81  7 400.71 7 86.226.5 6.5

8 BRAMLEY Benjamin

JOHNSON Steele

USA 101B 2.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 51.00  =6 51.00 =6 3.608.0 8.0

401B 2.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 49.20  6 100.20 6 9.608.0 7.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 75.84  5 176.04 5 27.608.0 7.5

207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 66.33  =7 242.37 6 58.475.0 6.0

307C 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.38  8 312.75 8 80.226.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.04  =10 383.79 8 103.147.0 7.5

9 HARUTYUNYAN
Vladimir

SARGSYAN Lev

ARM 103B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.20  =11 46.20 =11 8.407.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20  9 92.40 11 17.408.0 8.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20  8 159.60 9 44.047.5 7.0

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80  4 236.40 7 64.448.0 7.5

207B 3.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 3.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 56.16  12 292.56 10 100.413.0 4.0

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 79.92  6 372.48 9 114.457.5 7.0
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10 BARTHEL Timo

MASSENBERG Lou

GER 103B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.80  =3 52.80 =3 1.808.5 9.0

301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 48.00  =7 100.80 5 9.008.5 9.0

407C 3.2 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 56.64  12 157.44 12 46.205.0 5.5

207C 3.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.33  =7 223.77 11 77.074.5 6.0

307C 3.4 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 73.44  7 297.21 9 95.766.0 6.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.04  =10 368.25 10 118.687.0 7.5

11 RIENDEAU Vincent

ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 103B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 52.80  =3 52.80 =3 1.809.0 9.0

401B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.80  4 105.60 4 4.208.5 8.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 4.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 64.32  10 169.92 7 33.725.5 5.0

207C 3.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.37  11 232.29 8 68.554.5 4.0

307C 3.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 58.14  10 290.43 11 102.547.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 77.76  =8 368.19 11 118.747.0 8.0

12 FIGUEREDO PEREIRA
Kawan

SOUZA FILHO Isaac

BRA 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.20  =11 46.20 =11 8.407.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.00  11 91.20 12 18.607.5 7.5

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.60  9 157.80 10 45.846.5 6.5

407C 3.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.56  12 216.36 12 84.487.0 6.0

207C 3.3 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 61.38  9 277.74 12 115.235.0 6.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.04  =10 348.78 12 138.157.5 8.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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